5th Grade Lesson Plans

Time:

Date

8:00

8:50

10:00

11:45

12:10

1:00

1:30

1:50

2:10

2:40

3:15

Subject

Specials
6th Math

Reading

Lunch
Specials
Writing
Math Part I
Recess
Specials

Math

Finish Up

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Library Band Handwriting Band
Inv I Lesson 11 Lesson 12 Lesson 13
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4
RWN 62-63 RWN 64-65 RWN 66,68 RWN 71-72
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Music/PE/Health Music/PE/Health Music/PE/Health Music/PE/Health

Power Up Power Up Power Up Power Up
Recess Recess Recess Recess
Technology (2:15) Guidance Technology (2:15) Lto]

InvI Assessment I Lesson 11 Lesson 12



