<u>Time:</u>	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
Date						
8:00	Specials		Library	Band	Handwriting	Band
8:50	6th Math		Inv I	Lesson 11	Lesson 12	Lesson 13
10:00	Reading		Day 1 RWN 62-63	Day 2 RWN 64-65	Day 3 RWN 66,68	Day 4 RWN 71-72
11:45	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:10	Specials		Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health
1:00	Writing					
1:30	Math Part I		Power Up	Power Up	Power Up	Power Up
1:50	Recess		Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
2:10	Specials		Technology (2:15)	Guidance	Technology (2:15)	L to J
2:40	Math		Inv I	Assessment I	Lesson 11	Lesson 12
3:15	Finish Up					